LUXULYAN PARISH COUNCIL — Reserves YEAR END 31-3-2024

Box 7| 59,010 |

Earmarked reserves:
Election Reserve
General Bldg reserve
Toilets reserve
Playing Field reserve
Cemetery reserve
Bodwen Solar Park Fund
Special Project Fund
Community Chest Grant

General reserve

Total reserves (must agree to Box 7)

Precept[ 26,676

6,980
4,405
5,352
1,052
1,340
26,849
10,000
310

2,722

56,288

2,722
59,010



